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 Ф.И.О. 

КОЛЕСНИКОВ 

Андрей Алексеевич 
ШАК 
Сергей Леонидович 

ДУМИХ 
Вячеслав Владимирович 
ИВАНОВА 

Алла Викторовна 
СОБКО 
Владимир Александрович 
ЧЕРНЯКОВ 

Андрей Георгиевич 
ШАПОВАЛОВ 
Владимр Кириллович 

ШЕВЧЕНКО 

Александр Семенович 

ШЕНГЕЛИЯ 
Людмила Викторовна 
ШЕВЦОВА 
Виктория Юрьевна 
ПАВЛОВА 

Татьяна Борисовна 
ТЕСЛЕНКО 
Диана Юрьевна 
НУЖНЫЙ 

Петр Алексеевич 

БУБЫРЬ 

Дмитрий Владимирович 

ЛЯХОВНЕНКО 

Сергей Иванович 

ГОРХ 
Олег Оскарович 

СТРОЕВА 
Елена Васильевна 

ГЛАДЧУК 
Татьяна Юрьевна

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Должность 

 Руководство 

 Председатель 

 Заместитель председателя 

 Аудиторы 

 Аудитор 

 Аудитор 

 Аудитор 

 Аудитор 

 Аудитор 

 Помощники председателя 

 Помощник председателя 

 Инспекции 

 Начальник инспекции № 1 

 Главный инспектор 

 инспекции № 2 
 Начальник инспекции № 3 

 Главный инспектор 
 инспекции № 4 
 Начальник инспекции № 5 

 Общий отдел 
 Заведующий отделом 

Отдел материально-технического обеспечения 

 Заведующий отделом 

 Отдел правового и кадрового обеспечения 

 Заведующий отделом 

 Экспертно-аналитический отдел 

 Заведующий отделом 

 Финансово-экономический отдел 

 Заведующий отделом

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Номер 
служебного телефона 

 22-79-79 (приемная)

 22-79-80(приёмная)

 22-79-78 

 22-79-76 

 22-79-74 

 22-79-77 

 22-79-75 

 22-79-64 

 22-79-66 

 22-79-23 

 22-79-71 

 22-79-20 

 22-79-60 

 22-79-84 

 22-79-97 

 22-79-88 

 22-79-69 

 22-79-90
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